Traffic Stops,Total
Traffic Stops, Citation:
Property Checks

911 Calls Answered
Assist Other Department
Suspicious Person
Open Door

Trouble with Neighbor
Dumping Complaint
Welfare Check
Trouble with Kids

Radar Location:
Grand River
Main St.

Maple
Bancroft
Shiawassee

Lansing Hwy

Chief Wilburn

March 2025 Police Report

35
12
61

11

Time: Minutes
199
152
42
22
40

35



